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Duca’s Neapolitan Pizza Yenu
https://menulist.menu

236 E Cheyenne Mountain Blvd, 80906, Colorado Springs, US, United States
+17192478830 - http:/Iducaspizza.com/
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The menu of Duca's Neapolitan Pizza from Colorado Springs includes 17 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks
on the card cost about $9.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Oleg_M likes about Duca's
Neapolitan Pizza:

The best atmosphere and great Italian style pizza in town. They may have more beer to choose from... The staff
works with full dedication. | really loved the pizza, so | even ordered two extra ones to goGrazie mille, amici read
more. When the weather conditions is nice you can also have something outside. What Jared W doesn't like
about Duca's Neapolitan Pizza:

This used to be a nice family owned restaurant up until recently when it was taken over buy a corporate jackass
who does not care about keeping it a little mom and pop restaurant. He took down the pictures of Duca's family.
They started adding pineapple on pizza and changing some of the original recipes. It's just not the same
anymore. read more. At Duca's Neapolitan Pizza in Colorado Springs, delicious pizza is baked oven-fresh using
a time-honored method, and you will find genuine Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. Would you
rather enjoy the food in your own four walls or at a special place like a celebration? Thanks to the in-house
catering, that's no problem.
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fllcoholic Drinks

BEER

fippetizers

CREMA DI POMODORO
Chicken dishes
BBQ CHICKEN
Cocktails

THE DUKE

MEATBALL

feaves find Bowls

CLASSIC CAESAR

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

$10.5

$11.0

$9.0

$12.2

Ingredients Used
These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
CHICKEN CAESAR

Dessert

TIRAMISU
NUTELLA PIADINA

P ;ﬁ. % PIZZA BIANCA
L]
F%-U & PIZZA MARGHERITA

-4
- # CHEESE PIZZA

$10.5
$8.5

$4.3
$7.5

$11.3
$9.0
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Duca s Neapolitan Pizza

236 E Cheyenne Mountain Blvd, Opening Hours:
80906, Colorado Springs, US, Monday 12:00 -20:00
United States Tuesday 12:00 -20:00

Wednesday 12:00 -20:00
Thursday 12:00 -20:00
Friday 12:00 -21:00
Saturday 12:00 -21:00
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